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Dennis Anthony Lloyd

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RENTGARDEN LIMITED

VILLACANA NO. 6 LIMITED

PEAKPOST LIMITED

VILLACANA NO. 15 LIMITED

PEAKPET LIMITED

VILLACANA NO. 10 LIMITED

PEAKPEARL LIMITED

VILLACANA NO. 14 LIMITED

PEAKPOOL LIMITED

PEAKRACE LIMITED

GLOBEMITRE LIMITED

LEASEROAD LIMITED

PEAKPATH LIMITED

PEAKPART LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1980

Dennis Anthony Lloyd

Number

Number
01890637

02058759

01835378

02161355

01835376

02059352

01835375

02161342

01835377

01835379

01839501

01890670

01835374

01835373

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903551157

903551157

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/08/1992

20/09/1991

12/09/1991

12/09/1991

12/09/1991

12/09/1991 08/08/1996

12/09/1991

12/09/1991

12/09/1991

12/09/1991

11/09/1991

10/09/1991

10/09/1991

10/09/1991

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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GLOBENOTE LIMITED
DOLLTIME LIMITED
CASTADAM LIMITED
GAMESHOW LIMITED
CASTAGE LIMITED
PLIGHTFREE LIMITED
SLOWFLOW LIMITED
CASTACT LIMITED
PEAKPALM LIMITED
COMPUROOQOT LIMITED
AUTOPAST LIMITED
LEAVESTONE LIMITED
GLOBEPART LIMITED
MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO. 21
LIMITED

CABLEBECK LIMITED
CABLEARROW LIMITED
CABLEBARON LIMITED
VILLACANA NO. 7 LIMITED
VILLACANA NO. 9 LIMITED

TREEGAME LIMITED

MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO. 9
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01839503

01893531

01893525

01889677

01893526

01893560

01893565

01893524

01835372

01893530

01893000

01894013

01839481

02099195

01834471

01834465

01834470

02058795

02058798

01890471

02099187

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Page 2/4
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10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

10/09/1991 Company
Secretary

09/09/1991 08/08/1996 Company
Secretary

09/09/1991 Company
Secretary

09/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 23/08/1996 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 Company
Secretary

03/09/1991 23/08/1996 Company
Secretary
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MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO.20
LIMITED

VILLACANA NO. 1 LIMITED
MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO. 5
LIMITED

MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO. 14
LIMITED

MACDONALD DONA LOLA NO.19
LIMITED

GLOBENINE LIMITED
FOLDERFINE LIMITED
SMILEPLACE LIMITED
RENTPATH LIMITED
BLUNTDOOR LIMITED
FINETAPE LIMITED

FLAKELONG LIMITED
OFFICELEASE LIMITED
GLOBECLOSE LIMITED
VILLACANA NO.13 LIMITED
GLOBENEST LIMITED
NEEDRING LIMITED

RENTFLAT LIMITED

VITALMAIN LIMITED

TIMESMILE LIMITED

CABLECLEAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02099197

02058749

02099188

02099153

02099206

01838949

01893536

01893064

01891064

01895233

01890487

01893533

01890633

01830605

02100883

01839547

01834536

01890636

01888396

01893070

01834490

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/09/1991 23/08/1996 Company

03/09/1991

03/09/1991

03/09/1991

23/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

08/08/1996

23/08/1996

23/08/1996

23/08/1996

08/08/1996

Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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OFFICEPATH LIMITED

FLEETGREAT LIMITED

FORCEDOVE LIMITED

BLOCKFOLK LIMITED

TINTYIELD LIMITED

BROGANZA LIMITED

VILLACANA NO.11 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01891091

01836062

01893538

01891076

01890172

01725364

02100885

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

16/08/1991

27/06/1991

31/03/1991

903551157

27/06/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



